Brandon Industries, Inc.
1601 Wilmeth Road
McKinney, TX 75069-8250

Phone: (972) 542-3000 Fax: 972-542-1015

Quote To: CITY OF FARMERS BRANCH

ATTN: GARY SPOERL
PO BOX 819010
FARMERS BRANCH, TX 75381

(972) 919-2615

Quote # 9480

Account ID: GTXFARMERSBR

Ship To: DELIVER AND INSTALL

DEVELOPMENT NAME
FARMERS BRACH, TX

This quote expires: 01/03/13

Date Ship Via F.O.B.

12/04/12

Origin

Terms

Due Upon Receipt

Lead Time

Sales Person
TRAVIS

Required
12/04/12

Quantity

Item Number

Description

Unit Price

Amount

1.

CP4X14 DB

CP4X12-0 DB

SB-34 DB

FIN-A4 DB

TSTOP30N DB

HI R1-1/30 DB

TDS0936 DB

HI 0936DS

TDS0909 DB

0909DS LOGO

TS1806N DB

Fluted Channel Pole 6005-T6
4"0D x 14' 0"-Patent Pending
Dark Bronze

Fluted Channel Pole 6005-T6
4"0D x 12' 0"-Patent Pending
Dark Bronze

Slip Over Base
for 4"OD pole
Dark Bronze

Acorn Finial
for 4"OD Round Pole
Dark Bronze

Decorative Trim
for 30" Stop Sign
Dark Bronze

30" Stop Sign
HIGH INTENSITY
Dark Bronze Back

Trim for Double Sided
9" x 36" Street Sign
Dark Bronze

Two-Sided Street Sign 9"x36"
HIGH INTENSITY VINYL
WHITE LETTERS ON RED

Trim for Double Sided
9" x 9" Logo Sign
Dark Bronze

Two-Sided Logo Sign 9"x9"
NO OUTLET
HI-YELLOW/BLACK

Decorative Sign Trim
for 18" x 6" Traffic Sign
Dark Bronze

213.75

185.25

124.45

35.15

117.80

91.20

105.45

60.80

66.50

41.80

62.70

213.75

185.25

124.45

35.15

117.80

91.20

105.45

60.80

66.50

41.80

62.70




Brandon Industries, Inc.

1601 Wilmeth Road

McKinney, TX 75069-8250

Phone: (972) 542-3000 Fax: 972-542-1015

Quote To: CITY OF FARMERS BRANCH
ATTN: GARY SPOERL

PO BOX 819010

Quote # 9480

Account ID: GTXFARMERSBR

Ship To: DELIVER AND INSTALL

DEVELOPMENT NAME
FARMERS BRACH, TX

FARMERS BRANCH, TX 75381

(972) 919-2615

This quote expires: 01/03/13

Date Ship Via F.O.B. Terms
12/04/12 Origin Due Upon Receipt
Lead Time Sales Person Required
TRAVIS 12/04/12
Quantity Item Number Description Unit Price Amount

1. HI R1-4/18 DB "ALL WAY" Sign 36.10 36.10
HIGH INTENSITY 18" x 6"
Dark Bronze Back

1. TS1218N DB Decorative Trim 76.00 76.00
for 12" x 18" Traffic Sign
Dark Bronze

1. CUSTOM1218 DB 12" x 18" Sign w/Dark Bronze 48.85 48.85
FARMERS BRANCH CRIME
WATCH SIGN

1. CUSTOM1218 DB 12" x 18" Sign w/Dark Bronze 48.85 48.85
SCHOOL ZONE SIGN
W/ARROWS, HI YELLOW/BLACK

1. CUSTOM1218 DB 12" x 18" Sign w/Dark Bronze 48.45 48.45
NO PARKING SIGN
HIGH INTENSITY

1. TYIELD36N DB Decorative Trim 123.50 123.50
for 36" Yield Sign
Dark Bronze

1. HI R1-2/36 DB 36" YIELD Sign 110.20 110.20
HIGH INTENSITY
Dark Bronze Back

1. INSTALLATION 225.00 225.00

Quote Subtotal 1821.80
Quote Total 1821.80




