Brandon Industries, Inc.

1601 Wilmeth Road McKinney, TX 75069-8250

Phone: (972) 542-3000 Fax: 972-542-1015

Quote # 9480

Account ID: GTXFARMERSBR This quote expires: 01/03/13

Quote To: CITY OF FARMERS BRANCH

ATTN: GARY SPOERL PO BOX 819010

FARMERS BRANCH, TX 75381

(972) 919-2615

Ship To: **DELIVER AND INSTALL**DEVELOPMENT NAME
FARMERS BRACH, TX

Date	Ship Via		F.O.B.	Term	S	
12/04/12			Origin Due Upor		n Receipt	
Lead Time		Sales Person		Required		
			TRAVIS		12/04/12	
Quantity	Item Number		Description	Unit Price	Amount	
1.	1. CP4X14 DB		Fluted Channel Pole 6005- 4"OD x 14' 0"-Patent Pendi Dark Bronze		75 213.75	
1.	CP4X12-0 DB		Fluted Channel Pole 6005- 4"OD x 12' 0"-Patent Pendi Dark Bronze		25 185.25	
1.	SB-34 DB		Slip Over Base for 4"OD pole Dark Bronze	124.	45 124.45	
1.	FIN-A4 DB		Acorn Finial for 4"OD Round Pole Dark Bronze	35.	15 35.15	
1.	TSTOP30N DB		Decorative Trim for 30" Stop Sign Dark Bronze	117.	80 117.80	
1.	HI R1-1/30 DB		30" Stop Sign HIGH INTENSITY Dark Bronze Back	91.	20 91.20	
1.	TDS0936 DB		Trim for Double Sided 9" x 36" Street Sign Dark Bronze	105.	45 105.45	
1.	HI 0936DS		Two-Sided Street Sign 9"x3 HIGH INTENSITY VINYL WHITE LETTERS ON RED		80 60.80	
1.	TDS0909 DB		Trim for Double Sided 9" x 9" Logo Sign Dark Bronze	66.	50 66.50	
1.	0909DS LOGO		Two-Sided Logo Sign 9"x9" NO OUTLET HI-YELLOW/BLACK	41.	80 41.80	
1.	TS1806N DB		Decorative Sign Trim for 18" x 6" Traffic Sign Dark Bronze	62.	70 62.70	

Brandon Industries, Inc.

1601 Wilmeth Road McKinney, TX 75069-8250

Phone: (972) 542-3000 Fax: 972-542-1015

Quote # 9480

Account ID: GTXFARMERSBR This quote expires: 01/03/13

Quote To: CITY OF FARMERS BRANCH

ATTN: GARY SPOERL PO BOX 819010 FARMERS BRANCH, TX 75381

(972) 919-2615

Ship To: **DELIVER AND INSTALL**DEVELOPMENT NAME
FARMERS BRACH, TX

12/04/12		hip Via	F.O.B.		Terms	
			Origin	Due Upon Re	Due Upon Receipt	
Lead Time			Sales Person		Required	
			TRAVIS		12/04/12	
Quantity	Item Number		Description	Unit Price	Amount	
1. HI R1-4/18 DB		3	"ALL WAY" Sign HIGH INTENSITY 18" x 6" Dark Bronze Back	36.10	36.10	
1.	TS1218N DB		Decorative Trim for 12" x 18" Traffic Sign Dark Bronze	76.00	76.00	
1.	CUSTOM1218 DB		12" x 18" Sign w/Dark Bronze FARMERS BRANCH CRIME WATCH SIGN	48.85	5 48.85	
1.	CUSTOM1218 DB		12" x 18" Sign w/Dark Bronze SCHOOL ZONE SIGN W/ARROWS, HI YELLOW/BL/	48.85 ACK	5 48.85	
1.	CUSTOM1218 DB		12" x 18" Sign w/Dark Bronze NO PARKING SIGN HIGH INTENSITY	48.45	5 48.45	
1.	TYIELD36N DB		Decorative Trim for 36" Yield Sign Dark Bronze	123.50	123.50	
1.	HI R1-2/36 DB		36" YIELD Sign HIGH INTENSITY Dark Bronze Back	110.20) 110.20	
1.			INSTALLATION	225.00	225.00	
			Quote Subto	otal	1821.80	
			Quote Total		1821.80	